
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Neklasifikovaný
DNF
DNF

StC

1000
97
222
32
810
940
969
99
921
996
83
978
256
989
965
066
6

85
948

Jezdec

Peter KAPAJČÍK
Jaroslav SUCHARDA
Štefan ZÁHRADNÍK
Daniel VENGRIN
Peter BABINEC
Marián PENIČKA
Jaroslav HORVÁTH
Jozef KŘENEK
Ladislav MIKULA
Peter st LESKOVJANSKÝ
Peter GONDA
Ján TIRPÁK
Jaroslav MICHALČÍK
František KOLIBÁR
Lubo st. VÍTKO
Miloš KLENOVČAN
Peter ČONKA

Slavo SIRKO
Petr BLÁHA

Značka

KTM 350 2T

HONDA 450

KTM 450

YAMAHA 250 4T

YAMAHA 450 4T

KTM 510 2T

Yamaha 450 4T

YAMAHA 450 4T

KTM 530 4T

KTM 500

KTM 450 4T

GAS 250 2T

YAMAHA 250

KTM 350

KTM 300

KTM 450 4T

KTM 450 4T

HUSQVARNA 450 4T

KTM 300

Mesto

Košice

Družstevná pri Hornáde

Lemešany

Nová Polhora

Košice

Košice

Medzev

KOŠICE

Košice

Košice

Košice

Velká Ida

Bohdanovce

Košice

Kechnec

Košice

Košice

Rudňany

Bretejovce

PvT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

7

8

DNF

DNF

Třída

CC Veterán

CC Veterán

CC Veterán

CC Veterán

CC Veterán

CC Veterán

CC Veterán

CC Veterán

CC Super Veterán

CC Super Veterán

CC Super Veterán

CC Super Veterán

CC Super Veterán

CC Super Veterán

CC Veterán

CC Super Veterán

CC Super Veterán

CC Veterán

CC Veterán

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
3
2

Celk.čas

33:19.377
34:43.358
35:06.110
35:11.961
35:16.738
36:01.465
37:16.456
37:25.841
37:48.539
38:17.610
38:26.784
38:41.739
33:36.675
34:37.956
35:03.904
33:57.700
35:02.506

Body

50
45
40
36
33
30
27
25
50
45
40
36
33
30
23
27
25

0
0

Dle kol

Odstup vítì ze

1:23.981

Prùm.rychlost

31,510

N.èas kola

5:25.168

Km/h

38,749

Nejlepší kolo

1000 - Peter KAPAJÈÍK

Tlaè: 8. 9. 2013 16:18:58
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Budimír CC 6. kolo
Veteráni+super veterán

2.Jazda

Pretek (27:00 a 1 Kolá) started at 15:33:59

Budimír 3,500 Km

4. 8. 2013 15:35

Cassovia Cup 2013 - 6.kolo
Budimír  - 8.9.2013

Výsledky podliehajú schváleniu komisie JURY


